Silver Max Label Sample and Location

Product Name: Smartphone
Brand: Kalley
Model: Silver Max
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FCC ID: 2AEPISILVERMAX
Made in China

R
PRI

‘.'l||

T T e e

b5
]
2
8
3
2
8
&
o
8
-
2
2

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 10 20 30 40

10 20

[

40]I|H\IIH[IH]‘IM\H\\IIHUIH\HHIIH 0 T
uw oL 0z 0¢ OF 0S 09 OL 08 06 ())| O+ OC OE O¥ 0S 09 0L 08 DBUOZOL

ov 05 09 o|z ola 06 00} o1 oz o¢ o oS o|9 0L 08 06 002 o1 oz oc or 05 09
T |mn Ll | TTETITTTARTIO

5— 20 30 40 50 60

'
R .“'-:-'a'.
OO0




	Silver Max Label Sample and Location

